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Men / 8 / 12
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2T 2 6 1 1 2 1 

Ty Muhlbauer132
Infinity Gymnastics

2.400 3.100 2.2003.1003.6003.500Diff:1 
9.4508.350 8.350 7.700 8.8009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.65011.900 11.65010.800 11.50011.95011.850Final:

Place: 5T 1 7 11 2 3 2 

Carlos Quinonez604
Champion Gym

2.200 3.100 3.0003.3004.3003.200Diff:2 
8.4508.450 8.600 7.400 8.7507.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.70011.850 11.45010.700 10.15012.90011.650Final:

Place: 1 4* 1 10 5 4 3 

Jack Pastore221
EVO

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7003.3003.100Diff:3 
8.9509.000 8.300 9.000 8.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
68.30011.350 11.15011.700 10.40011.60012.100Final:

Place: 4 3 3 3T 6 5 4 

Anders Darboe538
Emerald City

2.200 3.500 2.9003.4003.5003.300Diff:4 
8.1008.450 8.200 7.900 7.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.05011.000 11.00011.300 11.30011.70011.750Final:

Place: 5T 7 4 2 3 9 5 

Holden Weston546
Emerald City

1.600 3.000 1.6002.1003.6003.300Diff:5 
8.5508.350 7.700 9.000 8.8009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.800 10.15011.100 11.35011.30011.650Final:

Place: 9 4* 2 3* 4 10 6 

Nicholas deGrassie406
Agility

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8003.3003.200Diff:6 
7.2508.200 8.300 8.600 8.6009.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.700 9.45011.400 11.30011.60011.400Final:

Place: 7 8 9 6 7 1 7 

Jordan Lloyd-Davies271
Go For It

2.200 3.200 2.2002.4003.0003.100Diff:7 
9.6008.500 7.600 7.450 7.7509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.00010.950 11.8009.850 11.20010.60011.600Final:

Place: 8 6 5 7 8 7 8 

Max Frolov540
Emerald City

1.600 2.900 1.6002.8003.2003.200Diff:8 
9.0008.350 8.150 8.050 7.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55010.250 10.60010.850 10.95011.35011.550Final:

Place: 10 9 10 8 9 6 9 

Hunter Yeung322
Payke Gym

1.600 2.800 3.0002.3003.7003.400Diff:9 
7.7507.800 6.550 7.150 7.4009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.200 10.7509.450 10.90010.25011.200Final:

Place: 2T 10 8 9 10 8 10 

Logan Boetjer534
Emerald City

1.600 2.800 1.6002.7003.2003.000Diff:10 
8.8508.850 5.400 7.400 7.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.7009.900 10.45010.100 10.8008.60011.850Final:
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Men / 8 / 12
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 11 11 3* 11 11 11 

Jackson Stewart40
Gym NV

1.600 2.200 0.0000.0000.0003.000Diff:11 
0.0006.950 0.000 0.000 5.5009.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
28.9507.700 0.0000.000 11.3000.0009.950Final:
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Men / 8 / 13
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1 1 1T 1 1 1 

Dominick Camarena340
HGA

4.000 4.300 3.4003.4004.2004.200Diff:1 
9.8008.800 8.900 9.400 8.9009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.45013.200 13.20012.800 13.15013.10013.000Final:

Place: 4 2 2 1T 2 2 2 

Andres Aranda336
HGA

4.000 3.500 3.3003.4003.7003.800Diff:2 
9.6008.450 9.350 9.050 9.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
76.60012.800 12.90012.450 13.15013.05012.250Final:

Place: 5 10T 6 8 3 3 3 

Blake Satory59
Gymcats

2.400 3.400 3.1003.1003.8003.900Diff:3 
9.7008.100 7.950 8.800 9.2009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
72.50012.600 12.80011.900 11.45011.75012.000Final:

Place: 6 7 3 6T 8* 5 4 

Mac Jones21
SCATS

2.400 3.100 3.1002.9003.4003.400Diff:4 
9.3008.550 8.800 9.150 9.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.30012.200 12.40012.050 11.50012.20011.950Final:

Place: 2 5 8* 3 12 11 5 

Torrin Frey206
EVO

3.600 2.900 2.9002.7003.9003.400Diff:5 
9.0009.000 8.550 9.100 8.9508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.25011.850 11.90011.800 11.85012.45012.400Final:

Place: 3 21T 4* 5 5* 4 6T

Jinu Pokam12
WCOGA

2.400 3.200 3.0002.8003.6003.500Diff:6T
9.5008.800 7.300 9.150 9.2509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.80012.450 12.50011.950 11.70010.90012.300Final:

Place: 22 4 7 6T 4 6 6T

Thomas Bell199
EVO

2.400 3.400 3.0003.2003.6003.500Diff:6T
9.2507.600 9.000 8.650 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.80012.500 12.25011.850 11.50012.60011.100Final:

Place: 23T 3 19 13* 8T 13 8 

Austin Lopez393
Agility

1.600 3.200 3.0002.8003.8003.600Diff:8 
8.7507.450 9.100 8.150 9.0009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00012.200 11.75010.950 11.15012.90011.050Final:

Place: 8T 6 22* 24 11 8* 9 

Cade Godfrey457
All American

2.400 3.400 2.9003.0003.6003.600Diff:9 
9.1508.250 8.800 7.700 8.7008.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.70012.100 12.05010.700 10.60012.40011.850Final:

Place: 7 19 4* 4 18 12 10 

Hunter Quigley352
HGA

2.400 3.200 3.0002.8003.7003.300Diff:10 
8.8008.600 7.500 9.150 7.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.15010.550 11.80011.950 11.75011.20011.900Final:

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2023 BlackJack Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 3-5, 2023

Page: 2
Printed: 2/4/2023 4:57 PM

Men / 8 / 13
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 14 16 14T 11* 16 10 11 

Owen Hodges385
Agility

1.600 3.200 3.0002.9003.8003.800Diff:11 
8.9507.750 7.600 8.300 7.9509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45011.150 11.95011.200 11.20011.40011.550Final:

Place: 28 8 12 29T 5* 7 12T

Max Aviles337
HGA

2.400 3.200 3.0003.0003.6003.300Diff:12T
9.1006.500 8.350 8.350 9.2507.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.70012.450 12.10011.350 10.05011.9509.800Final:

Place: 16T 12 20T 15* 14 15 12T

Eddie Bookholt535
Emerald City

1.600 3.100 2.3002.9003.1003.100Diff:12T
8.9008.400 8.600 7.850 8.5009.450Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70011.600 11.20010.750 11.05011.70011.400Final:

Place: 16T 20 11 27 8* 16T 14 

Ethan Blake250
Go For It

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.5003.300Diff:14 
8.9508.100 7.650 8.550 9.1008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.55012.200 11.15011.450 10.20011.15011.400Final:

Place: 26 14 27T 9 13 20 15 

Jimmy Sterling242
World Class Gym

2.200 2.900 2.2002.9003.0002.900Diff:15 
8.7508.300 8.550 7.400 8.9009.200Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.800 10.95010.300 11.40011.55010.900Final:

Place: 13 17* 10 15* 27 14 16 

Jake Kailey22
SCATS

1.600 2.900 2.3003.1003.5003.100Diff:16 
9.0508.500 7.750 8.400 6.9009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.5509.800 11.35011.500 11.05011.25011.600Final:

Place: 20T 15 24 10 20T 16T 17 

Kyle Whitson449
Gymnastics World

2.200 3.000 2.3002.9003.0003.400Diff:17 
8.8507.900 8.500 7.700 7.3509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15010.350 11.15010.600 11.25011.50011.300Final:

Place: 16T 13 22* 17* 19 22 18 

Vince Zakar103
Elevate

1.600 2.900 2.9003.0003.6003.100Diff:18 
7.3008.300 8.050 7.700 7.6009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40010.500 10.20010.700 10.95011.65011.400Final:

Place: 8T 24 14T 26 24 18 19 

Kosei McDowell332
Sandhills Gymnastics

2.400 2.800 2.2002.8003.4003.000Diff:19 
8.9008.850 7.100 8.400 7.2007.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90010.000 11.10011.200 10.25010.50011.850Final:

Place: 11 25 16 22* 20T 19 20 

Dalton Dolnier344
HGA

1.600 3.100 2.3002.7002.1003.000Diff:20 
8.7508.750 7.500 8.400 7.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35010.350 11.05011.100 10.8009.30011.750Final:
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Men / 8 / 13
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23T 23 26 19* 22 23 21 

Noah Mereles600
Champion Gym

1.600 2.800 2.2002.3003.4003.200Diff:21 
7.7507.950 7.150 8.150 7.5009.300Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.20010.300 9.95010.450 10.90010.55011.050Final:

Place: 23T 10T 27T 25 29 24 22 

Landon Brigger32
Gym NV

2.200 2.200 2.1003.0003.3003.200Diff:22 
7.8007.850 8.450 7.300 5.6508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.2507.850 9.90010.300 10.40011.75011.050Final:

Place: 20T 28 13 22* 28 26 23 

Nicolas Robles606
Champion Gym

1.600 2.800 2.3002.3003.2003.200Diff:23 
7.0508.200 4.850 9.000 6.7009.200Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.3009.500 9.35011.300 10.8008.05011.300Final:

Place: 27 26 30 29T 25T 21 24 

DeMarco Navarro320
Payke Gym

2.200 3.000 2.3002.9003.3003.000Diff:24 
8.0507.600 5.700 7.150 6.9507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.0009.950 10.35010.050 10.0509.00010.600Final:

Place: 30 9 8* 28 7 8* 25 

Braden Sherrard180
Xtreme Altitude

2.200 3.000 2.9002.7003.2000.000Diff:25 
9.1500.000 8.700 9.100 9.3008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
58.15012.300 12.05011.800 10.10011.9000.000Final:

Place: 19 17* 20T 11* 23 27* 26 

Andrew Chouinard536
Emerald City

1.600 2.800 0.0002.8003.5003.100Diff:26 
0.0008.250 7.750 7.950 7.3509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
54.70010.150 0.00010.750 11.20011.25011.350Final:

Place: 8T 21T 17 19* 25T 27* 27 

Grady Dunn539
Emerald City

1.600 2.800 0.0002.1003.2003.100Diff:27 
0.0008.750 7.700 8.950 7.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
54.6509.950 0.00011.050 10.90010.90011.850Final:

Place: 12 27 25 13* 17 27* 28 

Steven Noonan193
Pacific Coast

1.600 3.100 0.0002.7002.1003.300Diff:28 
0.0008.350 6.300 7.850 7.5509.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
52.10010.650 0.00010.550 11.1508.10011.650Final:

Place: 15 29* 18 21 15 27* 29 

Caden Knapp542
Emerald City

1.600 3.000 0.0003.0000.0003.000Diff:29 
0.0008.500 0.000 8.000 8.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
44.65011.300 0.00011.000 10.8500.00011.500Final:

Place: 29 29* 27T 17* 30 25 30 

Hung Lau317
Payke Gym

1.600 0.000 2.3002.0000.0003.000Diff:30 
7.5006.200 0.000 9.300 0.0009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
40.2500.000 9.80010.300 10.9500.0009.200Final:
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Men / 8 / 14
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2T 2 9 3T 1 1 1 

Killian Holt575
Rose City Gymnmastic

2.200 3.200 3.2003.0003.7003.500Diff:1 
8.9008.700 8.200 7.400 8.4509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.65011.650 12.10010.400 11.40011.90012.200Final:

Place: 1 6 1 13 2 4 2 

Zakhar Koptevtsov430
Vegas Gym Acad

2.400 3.100 2.2002.7003.6003.300Diff:2 
9.4009.150 7.900 8.700 8.4008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.00011.500 11.60011.400 10.55011.50012.450Final:

Place: 2T 13 5T 1 3 2 3 

Esteban Maldonado579
Gymnastics San Pedro

2.800 3.300 3.0003.1003.1004.100Diff:3 
8.9508.100 6.550 7.700 8.1009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.35011.400 11.95010.800 12.3509.65012.200Final:

Place: 5T 12 2T 2 5T 3 4 

Jaffeth Ortiz27
SCATS

2.200 3.000 2.3002.6002.8003.600Diff:4 
9.4008.200 7.300 8.500 8.1009.300Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20011.100 11.70011.100 11.50010.10011.700Final:

Place: 12 3 10 5 9* 6 5 

Caiden Gilbrecht94
Elevate

2.200 2.900 3.0003.3003.7003.700Diff:5 
8.3007.000 8.150 7.000 7.9508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15010.850 11.30010.300 11.15011.85010.700Final:

Place: 10 1 4 11 8 11T 6 

Greyson Danner537
Emerald City

1.600 3.000 1.6003.0003.8003.100Diff:6 
8.6008.150 8.350 7.850 8.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.000 10.20010.850 10.65012.15011.250Final:

Place: 5T 7 12T 7T 9* 10 7 

Finnegan Myers38
Gym NV

2.200 2.900 2.3003.0003.0003.000Diff:7 
8.1508.700 8.450 7.100 7.9508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.55010.850 10.45010.100 11.00011.45011.700Final:

Place: 8 9 5T 6 13 9 8 

Graysen Callicoatt187
Pacific Coast

2.200 2.900 2.3002.8003.0003.300Diff:8 
8.4508.400 7.850 8.000 7.4509.000Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.45010.350 10.75010.800 11.10010.85011.600Final:

Place: 11 4T 11 14 5T 8 9 

Braeden Arana64
Gold Cup

2.400 3.100 2.9002.9003.3003.300Diff:9 
8.2007.550 8.250 7.250 8.0007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.00011.100 11.10010.150 10.25011.55010.850Final:

Place: 14 4T 2T 9 4 13 10 

Michael Strahlman438
Vegas Gym Acad

1.600 2.300 2.2002.3003.2002.900Diff:10 
7.1007.450 8.350 8.800 9.0509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55011.350 9.30011.100 10.90011.55010.350Final:
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Men / 8 / 14
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 8 12T 12 9T 7 11 

Dj Madeiros99
Elevate

1.600 3.200 3.1002.7003.0003.100Diff:11 
8.1507.100 8.100 8.400 7.6509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
64.10010.850 11.25010.100 10.60011.10010.200Final:

Place: 9 10 8 10 12 11T 12 

Luke Kelling386
Agility

1.600 2.000 1.7002.9003.1003.000Diff:12 
8.5008.300 7.450 7.650 8.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80010.500 10.20010.550 10.70010.55011.300Final:

Place: 5T 14 7 16 14 5 13 

Aiden Vega88
Gold Cup

1.600 3.100 2.5002.8002.0003.500Diff:13 
8.9508.200 7.250 7.800 7.0507.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.10010.150 11.45010.600 8.9508.25011.700Final:

Place: 16 11 15 15 5T 14* 14 

Adam Killebrew75
Gold Cup

2.200 2.900 2.2002.9003.2003.300Diff:14 
6.4006.300 7.050 6.700 8.2007.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.90011.100 8.6009.600 9.75010.2509.600Final:

Place: 13 15 16 3T 16 14* 15 

James Linstrom479
Dardano's

2.000 2.200 2.2002.3001.5003.400Diff:15 
6.4007.100 6.850 6.800 7.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.9009.250 8.6009.100 11.4007.05010.500Final:

Place: 4 16 14 7T 15 16 16 

Vincent Noonan194
Pacific Coast

1.600 2.200 0.0002.8001.9003.300Diff:16 
0.0008.650 6.500 7.200 7.1009.400Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.6509.300 0.00010.000 11.0006.40011.950Final:
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 

Roman Colosimo48
Gymcats

3.200 3.100 3.1002.4003.7003.500Diff:1 
9.5508.850 9.050 8.450 8.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.00012.050 12.65010.850 12.35012.75012.350Final:

Place: 3 3 3T 5* 5 4 2 

Ian Jackson191
Pacific Coast

1.600 2.400 1.6002.7003.2003.100Diff:2 
8.8508.750 8.200 8.400 7.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.05010.350 10.45011.100 10.90011.40011.850Final:

Place: 7 2 8 5* 3 5 3 

Blake Kennedy387
Agility

1.600 2.600 2.1002.0003.6003.200Diff:3 
8.3007.700 8.200 9.400 8.8509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
65.85011.450 10.40010.400 10.90011.80010.900Final:

Place: 9 4 2 5* 6T 3 4 

Demian Sebat278
Pacific Coast

1.600 2.300 1.6002.9002.3003.000Diff:4 
9.0507.600 8.600 8.300 7.8009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35010.100 10.65011.200 10.90010.90010.600Final:

Place: 8 8 10 3T 2 2 5 

Colton Stickel85
Gold Cup

3.200 2.800 2.2003.7002.9003.000Diff:5 
9.0507.650 7.000 6.000 8.8007.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.05011.600 11.2509.700 10.9509.90010.650Final:

Place: 2 9 1 10 8 7 6 

Elysha Lopez319
Payke Gym

2.200 2.800 3.0002.9003.0003.600Diff:6 
6.7508.300 6.650 8.400 7.2508.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15010.050 9.75011.300 10.5009.65011.900Final:

Place: 10 7 6 8 4 10 7 

Noah Kovach192
Pacific Coast

1.600 2.900 1.6002.8002.1003.000Diff:7 
7.4507.350 8.600 7.800 7.7009.150Exec:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.45010.600 9.05010.600 10.75010.40010.050Final:

Place: 4 5 7 11 11 11 8 

Casper Strauss86
Gold Cup

2.400 2.600 1.7002.9003.4003.000Diff:8 
6.7508.700 7.350 7.650 7.0508.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
60.5008.650 8.45010.550 10.40010.75011.700Final:

Place: 5 10 9 2 10 8 9 

Isaac Eubanks379
Agility

1.600 2.400 2.2002.2002.0003.300Diff:9 
7.2508.200 7.650 7.600 6.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.2508.850 9.4509.800 11.0008.65011.500Final:

Place: 6 6 12 3T 9 12 10 

Adrian Ceballos229
Synergy

2.200 2.200 0.0002.2002.3003.400Diff:10 
0.0007.700 8.450 6.850 7.5508.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
51.3009.750 0.0009.050 10.95010.45011.100Final:
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12 11 3T 12 6T 6 11 

Ethan Ng25
SCATS

2.200 2.900 2.3002.3001.9000.000Diff:11 
7.6000.000 4.800 8.800 7.2008.000Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
45.70010.100 9.90011.100 9.9004.7000.000Final:

Place: 11 12 11 9 12 9 12 

Antonio Aguilar92
Elevate

1.600 0.000 1.7002.5000.0003.300Diff:12 
7.7006.250 0.000 7.100 0.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.2000.000 9.4009.600 10.6500.0009.550Final:
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HGA * 227.150 37.150 38.100 37.200 38.050 38.450 38.200
11 1 1 1 1

2 EVO * 212.350 35.600 36.650 35.350 33.750 35.700 35.300
42 2 2 2 3

3 Agility * 207.400 34.450 36.300 33.550 33.650 35.350 34.100
56 3 4 3 4

4 SCATS * 206.350 35.250 33.550 34.650 34.050 33.400 35.450
25 6 3 6 2

5 Emerald City * 205.800 35.450 35.550 33.450 33.850 34.700 32.800
33T 4 5 4 6

6 Pacific Coast * 198.400 35.450 33.150 33.100 33.250 31.600 31.850
63T 7 6 9 8

7 Gold Cup * 197.300 34.250 32.550 31.300 31.600 33.800 33.800
117 8 9 5 5

8 Elevate * 195.700 32.300 34.600 31.100 32.750 32.200 32.750
711 5 10 7 7

9 Champion Gym * 192.200 34.000 31.500 32.450 31.850 31.650 30.750
108 9 7 8 10

10 Payke Gym * 187.700 33.700 28.900 31.650 32.350 30.200 30.900
99 10 8 10 9

11 Gym NV * 155.750 32.700 23.200 20.400 32.700 26.400 20.350
810 12 14 11 14
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